
hit

brown eyes | shaved hair

Ibrahim Renno
american nationality | 1.86cm  height



Tv

Languages

English | Arabbian 

Project

2023
2023
2021
2021
2020
2018
2018
2017
2016
2015
2011
2011

Magnum P.I
Mrs. Davis
Lay &Order: Organized Crime
Seal Team
FBI
Sneaky Pete
The Looming Tower
The Blacklist
Broad City
Agents of Babylon
Classified
Checking In

Cinema

2021
2020
2018
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Wildcat
The Rhythm Section
Sicario
Sovereign, Curta-metragem
Shark Lake
Motel fin de la route, Curta-metragem
Gasping for Life, Curta-metragem
The Line of Freedom, Curta-metragem
The Pillow Case, Curta-metragem
Perception, Curta-metragem
Red Inside, Curta-metragem
Wake, Curta-metragem
The Wallet, Curta-metragem
Seeing You, Curta-metragem
The Traveller, Curta-metragem
Esfera, Curta-metragem
Halfway, Curta-metragem
Checking In, Curta-metragem
The Stranger, Curta-metragem

Título Personagem

Jalal
Damyan
Costco
Al Qaeda Leader
Larson
Jay
Ewan
Private Amjad
Hani
Arron
John
Daniel
Muhamad
Kareem
Jack
Sammi
Husband
Raed
LT Witmore

Skills

Muay Thai | Kickboxing | Singing | Guitar | Horseback Riding
Creative Writing

Realização | Produção

Jonathan W. Stokes
Reed Morano
Stefano Sollima
Jack Harnett
Jerry Dugan
Ibrahim Renno
Saad Aldin
David Whitney
George Max Trummler
Saad Aldin
Naim Zaboura
Adrien Barshovic
Nataliya Padilla
Alejandro Montero Hernández-Barahona
Musaab AG
Naim Zaboura
Mohammed Mamdouh
-
Shane de Almeida

Role Production | Channel

CBS
Warner Bros Television
NBC
CBS
CBS
Amazon
Hulu
NBC
Comedy Central
History Channel
MBC
-

Theatre
Project

The Jungle
The Pearl Diving Show

Director | Production

Curran Theatre
Dubai Theatre

Said
Ali
Izak Bekher
Mr. Nasri
Adam Mizrah
Omar
Khalid Sheikh Mohammed
Omar Kabinov
Ezra
Nebuchadnezzar
Tatto
Raed

Advertising

Motorola
Samsung Galaxy
Pizza Hut

Brand Role

Protagonista
Protagonista
Protagonista

Director | Production

Andreas Nilsson
Samsung
Take One


